£\ Lake Forest Resort

=== Shared Ownership & Condo Rentals
1531 Golf View Road, Eagle River, WI 54521

(715) 479-2455

2024 CALENDAR

Condos 101 - 112 Fri. Check-In

Condos 113 - 124 Sat. Check-In

Week 1 Fri.Jan 5 - Fri Jan 12 Week 1 Sat Jan 6 - Sat Jan 13
Week 2 FriJan 12 - Fri Jan 19 Week 2 Sat Jan 13 - Sat Jan 20
Week 3 Fri Jan 19 - Fri Jan 26 Week 3 Sat Jan 20 - Sat Jan 27
Week 4 Fri Jan 26 - Fri Feb 2 Week 4 Sat Jan 27 - Sat Feb 3
Week B Fri Feb 2 - Fri Feb 9 Week 6 Sat Feb 3 - Sat Feb 10
Week € Fri Feb 9 - Fri Feb 16 Week € Sat Feb 10 - Sat Feb 17
Week 7 Fri Feb 16 - Fri Feb 23 Week 7 Sat Feb 17 - Sat Feb 24
Week 8 Fri Feb 23 - Fri Mar 1 Week 8 Sat Feb 24 - Sat Mar 2
Week 9 Fri Mar 1 - Fri Mar 8 Week 9 Sat Mar 2 - Sat Mar 8
Week 10 Fri Mar 8 - Fri Mar 15 Week 10 Sat Mar 9 - Sat Mar 16
Week 11 Fri Mar 15 - Fri Mar 22 Week 11 Sat Mar 16 - Sat Mar 23
Week 12 Fri Mar 22 - Fri Mar 29 Week 12 Sat Mar 23 - Sat Mar 30
Week 13 Fri Mar 29 - Fri Apr 5 Week 13 Sat Mar 30 - Sat Apr 6
Week 14 Fri Apr 5 - Fri Apr12 Week 14 Sat Apr 6 - Sat Apr 13
Week 16 Fri Apr 12 - Fri Apr 19 Week 16 Sat Apr 13 - Sat Apr 20
Week 16 Fri Apr 19 - Fri Apr 26 Week 16 Sat Apr 20 - Sat Apr 27
Week 17 Fri Apr 26 - Fri May 3 Week 17 Sat Apr 27 - Sat May 4
Week 18 Fri May 3 - Fri May 10 Week 18 Sat May 4 - Sat May 11
Week 19 Fri May 10 - Fri May 17 Week 19 Sat May 11 - Sat May 18
Week 20 Fri May 17 - Fri May 24 Week 20 Sat May 18 - Sat May 25
Week 21 Fri May 24 - Fri May 31 Week 21 Sat May 25 - Sat Jun 1
Week 22 Fri May 31 -Fri Jun 7 Week 22 Sat Jun 1 - Sat Jun 8
Week 23 Fri Jun ¥ - Fri Jun 14 Week 23 Sat Jun 8 - Sat Jun 15
Weelk 24 Fri Jun 14 - Fri Jun 21 Week 24 Sat Jun 15 - Sat Jun 22
Week 26 Fri Jun 21 - Fri Jun 28 Week 26 Sat Jun 22 - Sat Jun 29
Week 26 FriJun 28 - Fri Jul 5 Week 26 Sat Jun 29 - Sat Jul 8
Week 27 FriJul5-FriJul 12 Week 27 Sat Jul 6 - Sat Jul 13
Week 28 FriJul 12 - Fri Jul 19 Week 28 Sat Jul 13 - Sat Jul 20
Week 28 Fri Jul 19 - Fri Jul 26 Week 29 Sat Jul 20 - Sat Jul 27
Weelk 30 Fri Jul 26 - Fri Aug 2 Week 30 Sat Jul 27 - Sat Aug 3
Week 31 Fri Aug 2 - Fri Aug 9 Week 31 Sat Aug 3 - Sat Aug 10
Week 32 Fri Aug g - Fri Aug 16 Week 32 Sat Aug 10 - Sat Aug 17
Weelk 33 Fri Aug 16 - Fri Aug 23 Week 33 Sat Aug 17 - Sat Aug 24
Week 34 Fri Aug 23 - Fri Aug 30 Week 34 Sat Aug 24 - Sat Aug 31
Week 36 Fri Aug 30 - Fri Sep 6 Week 36 Sat Aug 31 - Sat Sep 7
Week 36 Fri Sep 6 - Fri Sep 13 Week 36 Sat Sep 7 - Sat Sep 14
Weelk 37 Fri Sep 13 - Fri Sep 20 Week 37 Sat Sep 14 - Sat Sep 21
Week 38 Fri Sep 20 - Fri Sep 27 Week 28 Sat Sep 21 - Sat Sep 28
Week 39 Fri Sep 27 - Fri Oct 4 Week 39 Sat Sep 28 - Sat Oct 5
Weaek 40 Fri Qct 4 - Fri Oct 11 Week 40 Sat Oct 5 - Sat Oct 12
Week 41 Fri Oct 11 - Fri Oct 18 Week 41 SatOct 12 - Sat Oct 19
Weel 42 Fri Oct 18 - Fri Oct 25 Week 42 Sat Oct 19 - Sat Oct 26
Week 43 Fri Oct 25 - Fri Now 1 Week 43 Sat Oct 26 - Sat Nov 2
Week 44 Fri Mov 1-Fri Mov 8 Week 44 Sat Nov 2 - Sat Nov 9
Week 46 Fri Nov B - Fri Mov 15 Week 46 Sat Nowv 9 - Sat Nov 16
Weelk 46 Fri Mov 15 - Fri Nowv 22 Week 46 Sat Nov 16 - Sat Nov 23
Week 47 Fri Mow 22 - Fri Nov 29 Week 47 Sat Now 23 - Sat Nov 30
Week 48 Fri Nov 29 - Fri Dec 6 Week 48 Sat Nowv 30 - Sat Dec 7
Week 49 Fri Dec 6 - Fri Dec 13 Week 49 Sat Dec 7 - Sat Dec 14
Weelk 60 Sat Dec 14 - Sat Dec 21 Week 60 Sat Dec 14 - Fri Dec 20
Week 51 Sat Dec 21 - Sat Dec 28 Week 61 Fri Dec 20 - Fri Dec 27
Weel 62 Sat Dec 28 - Sat Jan 4, 2025 Week 62 Fri Dec 27 - Fri Jan 3, 2025

Important to Note!

Our Week #'s and the Friday
Check-In dates do not conform
to a traditional timeshare
calendar.

Week 50, 2024 will transition to
Saturday Check-In for 101-112 and
Friday Check-In for 113-124.



